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Gilster-Mary Lee Food Service

P.O. Box 227

1037 State Street
Chester, lllinois 62233
Phone: 800-851-5371
Fax: 618-826-1043

CORPORATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Label: GMLFS Pack Size: 6/5LBCS Case Dim.: 17.63x9.69x11.56
Description: WHITE CAKE Net Wt.: 30LBS Storage: DRY 50°-85°F
MFG Item #: 71923 65005 Gross Wt.: 31.5LBS Shelf Life: 365 DAYS
14-digit GTIN: 100 71923 65005 1 Cube: 1.1450 Date Code: Expiration
12-digit UPC: 071923 65005 4 Pallet TI-HI: 10x4 Kosher: NO

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size:
Svg/Container:

1/3 (54g) CUP DRY

APPROX 42

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

Calories:

Fat Calories:
Total Fat:
Saturated Fat:
Trans Fat:
Cholesterol:
Sodium:

Total Carbohydrates:
Dietary Fiber:
Sugars:
Protein:
Vitamin A:
Vitamin C:
Calcium:

Iron:

% Daily

Amount/Serving Value*

220
35
4g
1g
Og

10mg

350mg
42g
Og
23g
3g

6%
5%

4%
15%
14%

0%

0%
0%
4%
6%

ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT
FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON,THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL,
DEXTROSE, EMULSIFIER (PROPYLENE GLYCOL
MONO- AND DIESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES,
SOY LECITHIN), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF:
LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM
PHOSPHATE, ALUMINUM SULFATE, DICALCIUM
PHOSPHATE), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, EGG
YOLK, EGG WHITE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM,
NONFAT MILK, MALTODEXTRIN, PARTIALLY
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, PRESERVATIVE (BHT,
CITRIC ACID

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

your calorie needs.

. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower, depending on



